
ACCESS + FLEXIBILITY AFFORDABILITY+ =

• Tuition comparable to the direct cost of attending a state university(1)

• Financial Aid (grants and loans) available

• 10% discount for members or veterans of the military

• Up to 60 hours of your associates degree transfers (2)

• 40-50% of your bachelor’s degree will
 be transferred in from your associates
 degree (2)

• Phi Theta Kappa Grant

• Complete your degree 
 in 18-24 months (3)

(1) Benchmarked against UNC and NC State

(2) AA, AS, and many AAS graduates

(3) Depending on degree and schedule

DEGREES OFFERED

Organizational Administration

Marketing

Accounting

Criminal Justice

• One night per week classes

• Accelerated, hybrid and online classes

• Full-time or part-time schedule

• Classes start throughout the year

• Minors offered

• 24% of the degree will be offered on the campus of 
 Central Carolina Community College.  Student will 
 complete the remaining courses for their degree 
 online or at our Durham location.

Classes Offered At:

Central Carolina Main Campus

Online through NC Wesleyan

NC Wesleyan’s
Durham Campus

Raeshel Brown
(919) 465-4777

Email: rbrown@ncwc.edu

4426 South Miami Boulevard
Durham, NC 27703 
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TAKE THAT NEXT STEP... 

EARN YOUR BACHELOR’S DEGREE
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NC WESLEYAN COLLEGE AT CENTRAL CAROLINA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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NC Wesleyan College – Brunswick 
50 South College Road
Bolivia, NC 28462
Phone: (910) 520-6786   Fax: (866) 428-5830
Email: bhays@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Durham
Classes at Central Carolina Community College 
4426 South Miami Boulevard
Durham, NC 27703
Phone: (919) 465-4777   Fax: (919) 388-5879 
Email: triangle@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Goldsboro
Classes at James Sprunt Community College
1101 Parkway Drive
Goldsboro, NC 27534
Phone: 919-736-2312   Fax: 919-736-9093
Email: goldsboro@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Greenville
Bob Davis
c/o Pitt Community College
PO Drawer 7007
Greenville, NC 27835-7007
Phone: 252-493-7451
rcdavis@ncwc.edu 

NC Wesleyan College – Manteo
Matthew Haskett
c/o COA Dare County Campus
132 Russell Twiford Road
Manteo, NC 27954
Phone: 252-473-2264, ext. 224
mhaskett@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Raleigh
Classes at Wake Tech
Amanda Weiss
Phone: 919-622-4990
aweiss@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Rocky Mount
3400 North Wesleyan Blvd.
Braswell Administration Bldg/Rm 188
Rocky Mount, NC 27804
Phone: (252) 985-5128   Fax: (252) 985-5236
Email: rockymountadp@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Washington
Joy Smallwood
c/o Beaufort County Community College
5337 US Highway 264 East
Building 11, Room 21
Washington, NC 27889
Phone: 252-940-6386
jsmallwood@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Whiteville
Brittany Hays
c/o Southeastern Community College
4564 Chadbourn Highway
Whiteville, NC 28472
Phone: 910-520-6786   Fax: 866-428-5830
bhays@ncwc.edu

NC Wesleyan College – Wilmington 
Katie Farrell - Office #212
4500 Blue Clay Road
Castle Hayne, NC 28429-6114
Phone: (910) 520-6786   Fax: (866) 428-5830
Email: kfarrell@ncwc.edu


